Order Code AUREOL BEAMSPOT PRICE
ARLCY01120 White Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W for 12V MR16 Lamp. Lamp Not Included. Track
And Canopy Mounting Options Priced Separately. $190.00
ARLCY02120 Matte Gray Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W for 12V MR16 Lamp. Lamp Not Included.
Track And Canopy Mounting Options Priced Separately. $190.00
ARLCY03120 Black Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W for 12V MR16 Lamp. Lamp Not Included. Track
And Canopy Mounting Options Priced Separately. $190.00
ARLEDY01120 White Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Electronic Power Supply (ELV) And On-Board Dimmer. Maximum 50W for 12V
MR16 Lamp. Lamp Not Included. Track And Canopy Mounting Options Priced Separately. $230.00
ARLEDY02120 Matte Gray Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Electronic Power Supply (ELV) And On-Board Dimmer. Maximum 50W for
12V MR16 Lamp. Lamp Not Included. Track And Canopy Mounting Options Priced Separately. $230.00
ARLEDY03120 Black Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Electronic Power Supply (ELV) And On-Board Dimmer. Maximum 50W for 12V
MR16 Lamp. Lamp Not Included. Track And Canopy Mounting Options Priced Separately. $230.00
ARLCF01120 White Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W For 12V MR16 lamp. Lamp Not Included. Fitted $235 00
Page 1 of 2
ARLCF01120 White Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W For 12V MR16 lamp. Lamp Not Included. Fitted
With 36" Power Lead. Connector C-Clamp, 1/2 Coupler And Unistrut Mounting Options Priced Separately. $235.00
ARLCF02120 Matte Gray Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W For 12V MR16 lamp. Lamp Not Included.
Fitted With 36" Power Lead. Connector C-Clamp, 1/2 Coupler And Unistrut Mounting Options Priced Separately. $235.00
ARLCF03120 Black Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Transformer (MLV). Maximum 50W For 12V MR16 lamp. Lamp Not Included. Fitted
With 36" Power Lead. Connector C-Clamp, 1/2 Coupler And Unistrut Mounting Options Priced Separately. $235.00
ARLEDF01120
White Aureol BeamSpot With Integral Electronic Power Supply (ELV) And On-Board Dimmer. Maximum 50W For 12V
MR16 lamp. Lamp Not Included. Fitted With 36" Power Lead. C-Clamp, 1/2 Coupler And Unistrut Mounting Options Priced